
 

 

 4 .4 .  L IJEČNICI  I  ZUBNI LIJEČNICI  PREMA BROJU STANOVNIKA -  2009.  godina*  
 

 B  R  O  J  B R O J  S T A N O V N I K A  N A  J E D N O G  
 L i j ečn i k a  Z u b n i h  l i j ečn i k a L i j ečn i k a  Z u b n o g  l i j ečn i k aJEDINICE  

LOKALNE SAMOUPRAVE  
STANOVNICI 

s ve g a  PZZ ** s ve g a  PZZ s v e g a  PZZ s v e g a  PZZ 
 

UKUPNO  305 505  1 003   221   344   145   305  1 382   888  2 107 
CRES   2 959   2  2  1  1 1 480  1 480  2 959 2 959
MALI LOŠINJ   8 388   18  8  5  4   466  1 049  1 678  2 097 
CRIKVENICA   11 348   37  8  12  4  307  1 419   946 2 837
NOVI VINODOLSKI   5 282   4  4  4  2 1 321  1 321  1 321 2 641
VINODOLSKA   3 530   1  1  1  1  3 530  3 530  3 530  3 530 
ČABAR   4 387   3  3  3  3  1 462  1 462  1 462  1 462 
BROD MORAVICE    985   1  1  -  -  985   985 - -
DELNICE   6 262   15  4  3  3  417  1 566  2 087 2 087
FUŽINE   1 855   1  1  1  1 1 855  1 855  1 855 1 855
LOKVE   1 120   1  1  -  - 1 120  1 120 - -
MRKOPALJ   1 407   1  1  1  1 1 407  1 407  1 407 1 407
RAVNA GORA   2 724   3  2  1  1  908  1 362  2 724 2 724
SKRAD   1 333   1  1  1  1  1 333  1 333  1 333  1 333 
BAŠKA   1 554   1 1  1  1 1 554  1 554  1 554 1 554
DOBRINJ   1 970   2  2  1  1  985   985  1 970 1 970
KRK   5 491   12  5  4  2  458  1 098  1 373 2 746
MALINSKA   2 726   3  2  3  2  909  1 363   909 1 363
OMIŠALJ   2 998   6  2  3  2  500  1 499   999 1 499
PUNAT   1 876   1  1  1  1 1 876  1 876  1 876 1 876
VRBNIK   1 245   1  1  1  1  1 245  1 245  1 245  1 245 
LOVRAN   3 987   33  4  5  2  121   997   797 1 994
MATULJI   10 544   12  6  11  5  879  1 757   959 2 109
MOŠĆENIČKA DRAGA   1 641   2  1  1  1  821  1 641  1 641 1 641
OPATIJA   12 719   53  10  19  6   240  1 272   669  2 120 
LOPAR   1 191   1  1  -  - 1 191  1 191 - -
RAB   8 289   35  7  5  3   237  1 184  1 658  2 763 
BAKAR   7 773   5  5  4  4 1 555  1 555  1 943 1 943
ČAVLE   6 749   5  5  4  2 1 350  1 350  1 687 3 375
JELENJE   4 877   11  2  2  1  443  2 439  2 439 4 877
KASTAV   8 891   4  4  5  1 2 223  2 223  1 778 8 891
KLANA   1 931   1  1  2  1 1 931  1 931   966 1 931
KOSTRENA   3 897   3  2  4  2 1 299  1 949   974 1 949
KRALJEVICA   4 579   2  2  2  2 2 290  2 290  2 290 2 290
RIJEKA    144 043   712   111  225  79  202  1 298   640 1 823
VIŠKOVO   8 907   5  4  6  2  1 781  2 227  1 485  4 454 
VRBOVSKO   6 047   5  5  2  2  1 209  1 209  3 024  3 024 

 
 
 

 4 .5 .  L IJEČNICI  I  ZUBNI  L IJEČNICI  PREMA BROJU STANOVNIKA -  2006-2008.  
 
 

 B R O J   S T A N O V N I K A   N A   J E D N O G
 L i j ečn i k a Z u b n o g   l i j ečn i k a  
 s v e g a  PZZ s v e g a PZZ

JEDINICE 
LOKALNE SAMOUPRAVE 

 2 0 0 6 .  2 0 0 7 .  2 0 0 8 .  2 0 0 6 .  2 0 0 7 .  2 0 0 8 .  2 0 0 6 .  2 0 0 7 .  2 0 0 8 .  2 0 0 6 .  2 0 0 7 .  2 0 0 8 .  
 

UKUPNO   344   343   332  1 389  1 382  1 352   934   923   912  2 151  2 182  2 064 
CRES    986   986   986   986  986 1 480 1 480  986 1 480  1 480  1 480 1 480
MALI LOŠINJ    559   493   493  1 398  1 198  1 049  1 678  1 398  1 678  2 097  1 678  2 097 
CRIKVENICA    324   299   277  1 419 1 419 1 419 1 032  946 1 032  2 837  2 270 2 837
NOVI VINODOLSKI   1 321  1 321  1 321  1 321 1 321 1 321 1 321 1 321 1 321  2 641  2 641 2 641
VINODOLSKA   3 530  3 530  3 530  3 530  3 530  3 530  3 530  3 530  3 530  3 530  3 530  3 530 
ČABAR   1 462  1 462  1 462  1 462  1 462  1 462  1 097  1 462  1 462  1 462  1 462  1 462 
BROD MORAVICE    985   985   985   985 -  985 - - - - - -
DELNICE    447   368   368  1 566 1 566 1 566 3 131 1 566 2 087  3 131  2 087 2 087
FUŽINE   1 855  1 855  1 855  1 855 1 855 1 855 1 855 1 855 1 855  1 855  1 855 1 855
LOKVE   1 120   560   560  1 120 1 120 1 120 - - - - - -
MRKOPALJ   1 407  1 407  1 407  1 407 1 407 1 407 1 407 1 407 1 407  1 407  1 407 1 407
RAVNA GORA   1 362   908  1 362  2 724 1 362 2 724 2 724 2 724 2 724  2 724  2 724 2 724
SKRAD   1 333  1 333  1 333  1 333  1 333  1 333  1 333  1 333  1 333  1 333  1 333  1 333 
BAŠKA   1 554  1 554  1 554  1 554 1 554 1 554 1 554 1 554 1 554  1 554  1 554 1 554
DOBRINJ    985   985   985   985  985  985 1 970 1 970 1 970  1 970  1 970 1 970
KRK    392   343   422  1 098 1 098 1 098 1 373 1 373 1 373  2 746  2 746 2 746
MALINSKA    909  1 363   909  1 363 1 363 1 363  682  682   682  1 363  2 726 1 363
OMIŠALJ    500   600   600  1 499 1 499 1 499  999  999   999   999  1 499 1 499
PUNAT   1 876  1 876  1 876  1 876 1 876 1 876 1 876  938 1 876  1 876  1 876 1 876
VRBNIK   1 245   623  1 245  1 245  1 245  1 245  1 245  1 245  1 245  1 245  1 245  1 245 
LOVRAN    121   133   125   997  997  997  997  797   797  1 994  1 994 1 994
MATULJI   1 054   959   879  1 757 1 506 1 757 1 054 1 054 1 054  3 515  2 636 2 109
MOŠĆENIČKA DRAGA    821   821   821  1 641  821 1 641 1 641 1 641 1 641  1 641  1 641 1 641
OPATIJA    260   271   265  1 413  1 413  1 272   748   795   669  2 120  2 120  2 120 
LOPAR  ...  1 191  1 191 ... 1 191 1 191 ... - - ... - -
RAB    296   276   251  1 354  1 382  1 036  1 580  1 658  1 658  3 160  2 763  2 763 
BAKAR   1 296  1 555  1 555  1 555 2 591 1 555 1 943 1 943 1 943  2 591  2 591 1 943
ČAVLE   1 350  1 350  1 125  1 687 2 250 1 687 1 687 1 687 1 687  3 375  3 375 3 375
JELENJE    813   975   542  1 626 2 439 2 439 2 439 2 439 2 439  4 877  4 877 4 877
KASTAV   2 223  2 223  2 223  2 223 2 223 2 223 1 482 1 778 1 778  8 891  8 891 4 446
KLANA   1 931  1 931  1 931  1 931 1 931 1 931  966  966   966  1 931  1 931 1 931
KOSTRENA   1 299  1 299  1 299  1 299 1 299 1 949  779  974   974  1 949  1 949 1 949
KRALJEVICA   1 145  1 145  1 526  1 526 2 290 1 526 2 290 2 290 2 290  2 290  2 290 2 290
RIJEKA    236   236   228  1 264 1 253 1 242  696  689   670  1 871  2 029 1 871
VIŠKOVO   1 485  1 781  1 485  4 454  2 227  2 227  1 485  1 485  1 485  4 454  2 227  2 227 
VRBOVSKO   1 209  1 209  1 209  1 209  1 209  1 209  2 016  2 016  2 016  2 016  2 016  2 016 

 
 

 


